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2025-2026 County Science Fair Contacts 

Region 1 

County Contact Name Contact Email 

McDowell Christy Hunt clhunt@k12.wv.us 

Mercer Jennifer Collis 

Amber Riffe 

jcollis@k12.wv.us 

amber.riffe@k12.wv.us 

Monroe Angie Mann angie.mann@k12.wv.us 

Raleigh Jill Wood 

Tamber Hodges 

jewood@k12.wv.us 

tchodges@k12.wv.us 

Summers Renae Jones crjones@k12.wv.us 

Wyoming Brian Dillon bjdillon@k12.wv.us 

Region 2 

County Contact Name Contact Email 

Cabell Courtney Coleman courtney.cremeans@k12.wv.us 

Lincoln Steven Gaines steve.gaines@k12.wv.us 

Logan Camille Evans cpiccirillo@k12.wv.us 

Mason Wally Raynes wraynes@k12.wv.us 

Mingo Christie Tilley ctilley@k12.wv.us 

Wayne Tonji Bowen tkbowen@k12.wv.us 

Region 3 

County Contact Name Contact Email 

Boone Vanessa Hill vanessa.hill@k12.wv.us 

Clay Elizabeth Gallaher egallaher@k12.wv.us 

Kanawha Sarah Crutchfield scrutchfield@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Putnam Angie Abbott aabbott@k12.wv.us 

Region 4 

County Contact Name Contact Email 
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Braxton Anita Lambert alambert@k12.wv.us 

Fayette Katherine Fox katherine.fox@k12.wv.us 

Greenbrier Vicky Cline 

Jason Johans 

vcline@k12.wv.us 

jjohans@k12.wv.us 

Nicholas Jennifer Davis j.rogers@k12.wv.us

Pocahontas Stephanie Burns 

Kristi Hamons 

smburns@k12.wv.us 

kristi.hamons@k12.wv.us 

Webster Penny Lamb pllamb@k12.wv.us 

Region 5 

County Contact Name Contact Email 

Calhoun Bonnie Sands bonnie.sands@k12.wv.us 

Jackson Sara Schoolcraft sara.schoolcraft@boe.jack.k12.wv.us 

Pleasants Eric McCoy ejmccoy@k12.wv.us 

Ritchie Ruthie Hill ruth.hill@k12.wv.us 

Roane Robert DeWees rdewees@k12.wv.us 

Tyler Zach Willhoite zachary.willhoite@k12.wv.us 

Wirt Hannah Hardbarger hannah.hardbarger@k12.wv.us 

Wood Sara Klesel sklesel@k12.wv.us 

Region 6 

County Contact Name Contact Email 

Brooke Corey Murphy cmurphy@k12.wv.us 

Hancock Chris Enochs cenochs@k12.wv.us 

Marshall Kristen Espina kristen.espina@k12.wv.us 

Ohio Holly Vopal holly.racine@westliberty.edu 

Wetzel not participating in 2026 
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Region 7 

County Contact Name Contact Email 

Barbour Gabby Rhodes grhodes@k12.wv.us 

Doddridge Dorothy Nicolas dbnichol@k12.wv.us 

Gilmer John Fox jtfox@K12.wv.us 

Harrison Rachelle McKee rmckee@k12.wv.us 

Lewis Genie Reesman ereesman@k12.wv.us 

Marion Stacey Oliver stacey.oliver@k12.wv.us 

Monongalia Eric Kincaid ekincaid@k12.wv.us 

Preston Debra Zigray dzigray@k12.wv.us 

Randolph Amy Smith arowansmith@k12.wv.us 

Taylor Helen Roberts hjroberts@k12.wv.us 

Tucker Allyson McNaboe amcnaboe@k12.wv.us 

Upshur Elizabeth Terry elizabeth.terry@k12.wv.us 

Region 8 

County Contact Name Contact Email 

Berkeley Jana Woofter jlwoofter@k12.wv.us 

Grant Vanessa Harlow 

Sonya Ertel 

vharlow@k12.wv.us 

sertel@k12.wv.us 

Hampshire Patty Lipps 

Christy Stump 

plipps@k12.wv.us 

chstump@k12.wv.us 

Hardy Jennifer Strawderman jclayton@k12.wv.us 

Jefferson Jess Russler 

Cara Jeffries 

jrussler@k12.wv.us 

cara.e.jeffries@k12.wv.us 

Mineral Jenni Woy jwoy@k12.wv.us 

Morgan Virginia Guynn 

Morgan Golden 

vguynn@k12.wv.us 

morgan.golden@k12.wv.us 

Pendleton Travis Heavner theavner@k12.wv.us 

WVSDB Heather Katz heather.katz@k12.wv.us 
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Charter Schools 

County Contact Name Contact Email 

Clarksburg Classical Academy Heather Echard hechard@clarksburgclassical.org 

Eastern Panhandle Preparatory 

Academy 

Demetrius Blue dblue@eppacademy.org 

Virtual Prep Academy Gabrielle Burruss gburriss@vprepwv.org 

West Virginia Academy Heidi Treu htreu@k12.wv.us 

West Virginia Virtual Academy Catherine Dransfield cdransfield@westvaacademy.org 

WIN Academy at BVCTC Jennifer Hurt jennifer.hurt@bridgevalley.edu 

Wisdom Academy Dr. Debra Harrison dfharrison55@gmail.com 

 

mailto:hechard@clarksburgclassical.org
mailto:dblue@eppacademy.org
mailto:gburriss@vprepwv.org
mailto:htreu@k12.wv.us
mailto:cdransfield@westvaacademy.org
mailto:jennifer.hurt@bridgevalley.edu
mailto:dfharrison55@gmail.com

	2025-2026 County Science Fair Contacts
	Region 1
	Region 2
	Region 3
	Region 4
	Region 5
	Region 6
	Region 7
	Region 7
	Charter Schools




